¢

WHITE WINE

La Vieille Ferme Blanc

Bouchard Pere et Fils Macon Lugny

Murphy Goode Sauvignon Blanc
Gabbiano Pinot Grigio

Rongopai Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc

Groth, Sauvignon Blanc
Potcake Cellars Chardonnay
Cakebread Sauvignon Blanc

Stags Leap Chardonnay

RED WINE

Castello di Farnetella Chianti Collie Senesi
Famille Perrin Cotes Du Rhone Reserve

Murphy Goode Cabernet Sauvignon

Clarendelle Rouge 2015

La Crema Pinot Noir

Potcake Cellars Reserve Dundee Hills

Pinot Noir

Felsina Chianti Classico DOCG 2016

Cakebread Merlot

ROSE WINE

Studio by Mirival

‘M" Minuty

Hampton Water Rosé
Whispering Angel
Miraval

Rock Angel

$35

$35
$45
$45
$45
$60
$78*
$90*
$90*

$35
$40
$50
$55
$65*
$78*

$72*
$95*

$40
$35
$45
$60
$65*
$70*

*CELLAR WINES - GUEST OF HOUSE DISCOUNT 35%

PLUS VAT TAX 12.5% - GRAT 15%

¢

Graham Becks Brut Rosé

CHAMPAGNE

Louis Picamelot Cremant Blanc de Blancs

Bertrand Devavry Brut Grand Cru
Moet & Chandon Brut NV
Henriot Brut Souverain

Veuve Clicquot Brut NV

Henriot Brut Rosé NV

Dom Perignon Vintage 2008

HOUSE WHITES BY THE GLASS

Murphy Goode Sauvignon Blanc
Gabbiano Pinot Grigio

La Vieille Ferme Blanc

HOUSE ROSES BY THE GLASS

Studio by Mirival
'M’" Minuty

HOUSE REDS BY THE GLASS

Murphy Goode Cabernet Sauvignon
Famille Perrin Cotes Du Rhone Reserve

Castello di Farnetella Chianti Collie Senesi

HOUSE SPARKLING BY THE GLASS

Graham Becks Brut Rosé

Louis Picamelot Cremant Blanc de Blancs

Bertrand Devavry Brut Grand Cru

$50
$60
$90*
$110*
$100*
$120*
$150*
$355

$12
$12
$12

$12
$12

$15
$15
$15

$18
$18
$21

*CELLAR WINES - GUEST OF HOUSE DISCOUNT 35%

PLUS VAT TAX 12.5% - GRAT 15%



MONKEY BAR

WINE & CELLAR
MENU




